TIP #

A508
A509
R282
SA250
S194
S195
S196

Totals

PIN

1758.67
1758.68
1758.69
1758.73
1758.70
1758.71
1758.72

CDTC Stimulus Funds Report

Projects with Highway Stimulus Funds on the 2007-12 TIP
All amounts are in Millions of Dollars

Individual Local 1 R Projects

Description

Washington Avenue

Elm Avenue

Oakwood Avenue (CR 145)
Dunning Street (CR 108)

River Road/Providence Avenue
Rosendale Road

Van Vranken Avenue

Original

Obligated Source

yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
yes

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Original
Amount

3.040
0.242
0.880
0.464
1.440
0.373
1.770

8.209

Current
Amount

3.040
0.242
0.880
0.464
1.440
0.373
1.770

8.209

Low
Bids

2.755

0.847
0.381

1.242

5.225

New
Stimulus

3.040
0.242
0.880
0.464
1.440
0.373
1.770

8.209



